
eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 11-Jun-2025 03:55 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : NHPC Limited||Dulhasti Power Station-NHPC

Tender ID : 2025_NHPC_860468_1

Tender Ref No : NH/DPS/CONT/NIT-238/2025/ E142739 dated 17.05.2025

Tender Title : Comprehensive Repair of Damaged Runner (OP-2) of Dulhasti Power Station

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Date Extention
Corrigendum-I for date 
extension

11-Jun-2025 03:54 PM CorrigI.pdf 808.82

Critical Dates
Publish Date 17-May-2025 03:00 PM Bid Opening Date 23-Jun-2025 04:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

17-May-2025 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

18-Jun-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 17-May-2025 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 18-Jun-2025 05:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 17-May-2025 03:00 PM Bid Opening Date 20-Jun-2025 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

17-May-2025 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

14-Jun-2025 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 17-May-2025 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 14-Jun-2025 05:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

11-06-2025https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&servi...



Regd. Office, NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad – 121 003 (Haryana) 

Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

Dated: 11.06.2025 

The date of online closing, offline submission and opening of Technical bids, invited vide this office NIT 
No.:  NH/DPS/CONT/NIT-238/2025/ E142739 dated 17.05.2025 & e-Tender ID: 2025_NHPC_860468_1, for 
the work “Comprehensive Repair of Damaged Runner (OP-2) of Dulhasti Power Station” is hereby 
extended as mentioned here-under: - 
 

(i) Online bids submission end date & time 18.06.2025 at 17:00 hrs. 

(ii) Offline submission closing date & time 21.06.2025 at 17:00 hrs. 

(iii) Techno-commercial bid opening date & time 23.06.2025 at 16:30 hrs. 

 

All other terms & conditions of NIT shall remain unchanged. 

This issues with the approval of Competent Authority. 

 

                                               ------S/d----------------                            
Dy. General Manager (Contract) 

                                                                                                                                                              DPS, Kishtwar 
 
 
 

Distribution:- 

1. General Manager (I/C), DPS, Kishtwar- for kind information please. 
2. General Manager (Elect), DPS, Kishtwar- for kind information please. 
3. DGM (Fin), DPS, Kishtwar-for information. 
4. PVO, DPS, Kishtwar-for information. 
5. Notice Board. 

 

 


